www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Battens, Trunking and Systems
Contus
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
CB, UKCA, Minergie, IP20, NB, WB, SehrBreitstrahlend, ASY, Hfree, IK07, SC1, CE, RCM, EAC, GLedReP, LLedReP, 650
CONTUS Trunking System
• Energy-efficient LED continuous row luminaire with light efficiency of up to 163
lm/W

light distribution characteristics can be utilised based on the specific visual tasks.
As Thorn Contus
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Contus, batten, length 1000mm
CONTUS 3700-840 L1000 WB HF WH LED LED 1,43 96635806
CONTUS 5200-840 L1000 WB HF WH LED LED 1,43 96635807
CONTUS 3700-840 L1000 WB HFIX WH LED LED 1,5 96635812
CONTUS 5200-840 L1000 WB HFIX WH LED LED 1,5 96635813
CONTUS 5200-840 L1000 NB HF WH LED LED 1,425 96635818
CONTUS 5200-840 L1000 SB HF WH LED LED 1,425 96635819
CONTUS 5200-840 L1000 VWB HF WH LED LED 1,435 96635820
CONTUS 5200-830 L1000 WB HF WH LED LED 1,43 96636073
Contus, batten, length 1500mm
CONTUS 5500-840 L1500 WB HF WH LED LED 2,13 96635808
CONTUS 8000-840 L1500 WB HF WH LED LED 2,13 96635809
CONTUS 5500-840 L1500 WB HFIX WH LED LED 2,2 96635814
CONTUS 8000-840 L1500 WB HFIX WH LED LED 2,2 96635815
CONTUS 8000-840 L1500 NB HF WH LED LED 2,12 96635821
CONTUS 8000-840 L1500 SB HF WH LED LED 2,12 96635822
CONTUS 8000-840 L1500 VWB HF WH LED LED 2,14 96635823
CONTUS 8000-830 L1500 WB HF WH LED LED 2,13 96636074
Contus, batten, length 2000mm
CONTUS 7400-840 L2000 WB HF WH LED LED 2,755 96635810
CONTUS 10000-840 L2000 WB HF WH LED LED 2,755 96635811
CONTUS 7400-840 L2000 WB HFIX WH LED LED 2,825 96635816
CONTUS 10000-840 L2000 WB HFIX WH LED LED 2,825 96635817
CONTUS 10000-840 L2000 NB HF WH LED LED 2,74 96635824
CONTUS 10000-840 L2000 SB HF WH LED LED 2,74 96635825
CONTUS 10000-840 L2000 VWB HF WH LED LED 2,77 96635826
CONTUS 10000-830 L2000 WB HF WH LED LED 2,755 96636075
Contus, trunking units
CONTUS T L1500 WH 2,9 96635827
CONTUS T L2000 WH 3,7 96635828
CONTUS T L2500 WH 4,49 96635829
CONTUS T L4000 WH 6,6 96635830
Contus, electrical feed
CONTUS TA WH 0,56 96635831
CONTUS TA-F WH 2,04 96635832
CONTUS TE L500 WH 1,4 96635833
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Indoor Lighting > Battens, Trunking and Systems
Contus
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
CONTUS TM TA/TE L500 WH 1,3 96635834
CONTUS TM L750 WH 1,45 96635835
CONTUS TE WH 0,7 96636186
Contus, node connector
CONTUS T-VL1 WH 1,35 96635838
CONTUS T-VL2 WH 1,84 96635839
CONTUS T-VL3 WH 1,7 96635840
CONTUS T-VL4 WH 1,88 96635841
CONTUS T-VT1 WH 2,1 96635842
CONTUS T-VT2 WH 2,42 96635843
CONTUS T-VT3 WH 2,9 96635844
CONTUS T-VT4 WH 2,42 96635845
Contus, mounting components
TECTON/CONTUS/SLN2/SLOIN/SLOT2/EQL AD 0,2 22169175
TECTON/CONTUS AC (Caddy Clip) 0,026 22169176
TECTON/CONTUS/SLN2/SLOIN/EQL ASI1 O-L 0,07 22169178
TECTON/CONTUS/SLN2/SLOIN/EQL ASI2 O-L 0,8 22169179
TECTON/CONTUS ASI5 O-L 0,08 22169180
TECTON/CONTUS ASI1 O-L + Caddy-Clip 0,071 22169181
TECTON/CONTUS ASI2 O-L + Caddy-Clip 0,1 22169182
TECTON/CONTUS ASI1 O-L LOOP 0,08 22170952
TECTON/CONTUS ASI2 O-L LOOP 0,09 22170954
TECTON/CONTUS ASI5 O-L LOOP 0,13 22170956
TECTON/CONTUS AK 0,05 22169177
SWI 2.5 1000 CHAIN ST/ZN #K27 KNOTTED 0,13 20042906
ZAKK NIRO (K27 KNOTENKETTE 1.43) 1m 0,158 20969682